

STATE VERSUS NARESH KUMAR

Present: Sh. R.S Mand, Advocate for the applicant/accused.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.
Heard. Notice of the bail application be issued to the respondent/State for
23.03.2020.

Date of Order: 16.03.2020

(Stenographer: Pankaj-Gr.III)

(Arun Kumar Aggarwal)
Additional Sessions Judge, Ludhiana
(UID No: PB0196)