

BA-1910-21 Sukhchain Singh @ Vicky vs State of Punjab

Present: Sh.Sangramjit Singh, Advocate, counsel for accused-applicant.
Ms.Ramneet Kaur, APP for the State.

Be put up with bail application of co accused on 08.10.2021.

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/06.10.2021