

CIS No: BA-191-2025

State of Punjab Vs. Rajwinder Singh @ Rajinder Singh @ Rattna

Present: Sh. D.S. Dara, Advocate, Ld. Counsel for the
applicant.
Sh. Rajinder Kumar, Ld. APP for the State.

Notice of the bail application was issued to State for today.
Sh. Rajinder Kumar, Ld. APP has appeared on behalf of State.
Arguments on bail application could not be heard. Adjournment
requested.

For consideration on the bail application, to come up on
24.02.2025.

Date of Order: 19.02.2025
Yashpal Steno-III

(Mohit Bansal)
ASJ/Rupnagar
UID NO. PB00208